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XLVI Medio Maraton de Sabinanigo y VI 10K XXXV Memorial Antonio Lardiés

Dorsal
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Nombre

Alfredo
Carlos
Eduardo
Elisa

Maria Antonia
Carlos
Carlos
Pablo

Ana

Daniel
Pedro Jose
Jorge

Sergi
David

Apellidos

Lanau Gavin
Claver Blasco
Castillo Arnal
Martin Tarilonte
Bernad Uson
Aso Cajal

Neila Ibafiez
Rapun

Escolano Perez
Gomez Pintado - Cano
Miranda Escartin
Gracia Perez

Gil Gimenez
Pueyo Casaus

Clasificacion Comarcal

5K

00:18:58
00:20:30
00:20:54
00:21:29
00:20:55
00:22:26
00:25:21
00:22:19
00:25:58
00:25:54
00:27:30

00:24:05

10K

00:40:32
00:43:48
00:44:39
00:44:59
00:45:14
00:47:25
00:52:58
00:48:59
00:54:15
00:55:14
00:58:43

00:53:09

21K

16K

01:00:53
01:05:35
01:06:53
01:07:09
01:08:21
01:10:45
01:18:03
01:16:08
01:21:00
01:22:45
01:27:52

01:09:15

Meta

01:23:39
01:28:19
01:30:35
01:32:12
01:34:16
01:37:16
01:45:27
01:47:48
01:50:01
01:52:42
01:59:25

Comarcal

COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL FEMENINO

COMARCAL FEMENINO

COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL FEMENINO

COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO
COMARCAL MASCULINO

Pos Comarcal
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Club

CLUB PIRINEISTA MAYENCOS
INDEPENDIENTE
GMS

GMS
P.C.EDELWEISS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GEN ROSES
ATLETICO OROEL




